26. 5. 2020

Meetings

Meetings

Show 10 v entries

Date

2020-06-17

2020-06-18

2020-10-08

2020-10-08

2020-10-09

2020-10-21

2020-11-08

2021-02-17

2021-06-16

2021-10-20

Title

CEFS CONGRESS IN
BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA

CEFS General meetings:

Board of Directors +

General Assembly

Beet Questions Working

Group (in Czech Republic)

WG Environment meeting

WG Social Questions

CEFS General meetings /
Board of Directors +

General Assembly

First workshop social
project with EFFAT

CEFS General Meetings -
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CEFS CONGRESS IN
BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA

CEFS General Meetings :
BOARD OF DIRECTORS +
GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Showing 1to 10 of 10 entries

©) 2020, CEFS

https://extranet.cefs.org/meetings

https://extranet.cefs.org/meetings

m- EXTRANET

-9

Search:

Description

CEFS CONGRESS OF JUNE 2020 HAS BEEN CANCELLED AND REPLACED BY A ONE
DAY MEETING ON 18 JUNE 2020 AT HOTEL AMIGO, BRUSSELS

The CEFS Congress in Slovakia is TEMPORARILY replaced by a one-day Meeting
at HOTEL AMIGO, BRUSSELS

The following meeting is two days meeting from 8 October 2020 (Thursday) to
9 October 2020 (Friday). The detailed schedule and meeting program will be
tuned during March 2020.

10.00-15.00 in Brussels

9.00-17.00 Centre Albert Borschette (TBC) Social Questions preparatory
meeting Social Dialogue meeting with social partners and Commission

9.30 - 17.00 HOTEL AMIGO

Copenhagen Arrival possible on Sunday 8 November Workshop: Monday 9
November, Tuesday 10 November until lunch time TBC For more information,
please contact justinerichelle@cefs.org

Hotel AMIGO, BRUSSELS 9.30 - 17.00

From 16 June to 18 June 2021

Hotel AMIGO, BRUSSELS 09.30 - 17.00

Previous

. +32(0)2 774 5102 & cefs@cefs.org

Info /

subscribe

i)

i)

e

Next


https://extranet.cefs.org/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZXUTeS07yg8&feature=youtu.be
https://extranet.cefs.org/
javascript:;

