





## Meetings

## Meetings

Date	Title	Description	Info/ subscribe
2020-06-17	CEFS CONGRESS IN BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA	CEFS CONGRESS OF JUNE 2020 HAS BEEN CANCELLED AND REPLACED BY A ONE DAY MEETING ON 18 JUNE 2020 AT HOTEL AMIGO, BRUSSELS	6
2020-06-18	CEFS General meetings: Board of Directors + General Assembly	The CEFS Congress in Slovakia is TEMPORARILY replaced by a one-day Meeting at HOTEL AMIGO, BRUSSELS	•
2020-10-08	Beet Questions Working Group (in Czech Republic)	The following meeting is two days meeting from 8 October 2020 (Thursday) to 9 October 2020 (Friday). The detailed schedule and meeting program will be tuned during March 2020.	•
2020-10-08	WG Environment meeting	10.00-15.00 in Brussels	•
2020-10-09	WG Social Questions	9.00-17.00 Centre Albert Borschette (TBC) Social Questions preparatory meeting Social Dialogue meeting with social partners and Commission	6
2020-10-21	CEFS General meetings / Board of Directors + General Assembly	9.30 - 17.00 HOTEL AMIGO	•
2020-11-08	First workshop social  project with EFFAT	Copenhagen Arrival possible on Sunday 8 November Workshop: Monday 9 November, Tuesday 10 November until lunch time TBC For more information, please contact justine.richelle@cefs.org	•
2021-02-17	CEFS General Meetings - BOARD OF DIRECTORS	Hôtel AMIGO, BRUSSELS 9.30 - 17.00	1
2021-06-16	CEFS CONGRESS IN BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA	From 16 June to 18 June 2021	1
2021-10-20	CEFS General Meetings: BOARD OF DIRECTORS + GENERAL ASSEMBLY	Hôtel AMIGO, BRUSSELS 09.30 - 17.00	•

Showing 1 to 10 of 10 entries

Previous



Next

© 2020, CEFS

**\** +32 (0)2 774 51 02





https://extranet.cefs.org/meetings